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ラウンド　１

ランク 名前 チーム スコア ％ 得点 滞空 スピード 滞空 ペナ
1 藤目 幹博 4 2,864.8 100.0 2,864.8 1,000.0 886.4 978.4 0
2 櫻井 尚人 1 2,761.1 96.4 2,761.1 989.8 873.6 897.7 0
3 樋口 弘樹 5 2,747.0 95.9 2,747.0 1,000.0 798.9 948.1 0
4 篠原 英彰 2 2,728.4 95.2 2,728.4 728.4 1,000.0 1,000.0 0
5 荒巻 久裕 5 2,719.9 94.9 2,719.9 988.6 758.9 972.4 0
6 山根 利治 5 2,694.3 94.1 2,694.3 909.0 785.3 1,000.0 0
7 菅 俊彦 5 2,662.4 92.9 2,662.4 1,000.0 753.6 908.8 0
8 吉田 直継 2 2,608.8 91.1 2,608.8 986.7 930.5 691.6 0
9 新階　和哉 4 2,498.3 87.2 2,498.3 665.1 833.2 1,000.0 0

10 都留 洋一 5 2,483.9 86.7 2,483.9 774.1 709.8 1,000.0 0
11 道下 暢了 3 2,376.0 82.9 2,376.0 764.3 770.9 840.8 0
12 櫻井 英世 1 2,208.7 77.1 2,208.7 771.9 821.5 615.3 0
13 森上 智 2 2,165.9 75.6 2,165.9 761.3 692.6 712.0 0
14 駒宮 康隆 3 2,162.2 75.5 2,162.2 787.5 600.6 774.1 0
15 秋川 俊博 4 2,110.3 73.7 2,110.3 508.0 689.4 912.9 0
16 清水 誠 2 2,066.0 72.1 2,066.0 882.6 459.1 724.3 0
17 玉井　宏典 4 2,016.1 70.4 2,016.1 661.2 613.5 741.4 0
18 柳本　尚史 3 1,992.7 69.6 1,992.7 1,000.0 0.0 992.7 0
19 早川 雅造 1 1,890.5 66.0 1,990.5 796.4 518.3 675.8 100
20 浅野 康治 1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0
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ラウンド１ 滞空 速度

# 名前 チーム 選手 タイム 着陸 得点 タイム 得点 合計 ％ ペナ
1 吉田 直継 2 7 7:09 90 986.7 16.27 930.5 1,917.2 100.0 0
2 藤目 幹博 4 13 7:26 80 1,000.0 17.08 886.4 1,886.4 98.4 0
3 櫻井 尚人 1 2 9:40 100 989.8 17.33 873.6 1,863.4 97.2 0
4 樋口 弘樹 5 18 9:52 95 1,000.0 18.95 798.9 1,798.9 93.8 0
5 菅 俊彦 5 17 9:18 90 1,000.0 20.09 753.6 1,753.6 91.5 0
6 荒巻 久裕 5 19 8:40 0 988.6 19.95 758.9 1,747.5 91.2 0
7 篠原 英彰 2 8 6:17 95 728.4 15.14 1,000.0 1,728.4 90.2 0
8 山根 利治 5 20 8:44 65 909.0 19.28 785.3 1,694.3 88.4 0
9 櫻井 英世 1 1 5:11 95 771.9 18.43 821.5 1,593.4 83.1 0

10 道下 暢了 3 11 5:07 95 764.3 19.64 770.9 1,535.2 80.1 0
11 新階　和哉 4 12 6:01 70 665.1 18.17 833.2 1,498.3 78.2 0
12 都留 洋一 5 16 7:06 95 774.1 21.33 709.8 1,483.9 77.4 0
13 森上 智 2 6 7:08 95 761.3 21.86 692.6 1,453.9 75.8 0
14 駒宮 康隆 3 10 8:16 45 787.5 25.21 600.6 1,388.1 72.4 0
15 清水 誠 2 5 9:54 0 882.6 32.98 459.1 1,341.7 70.0 0
16 早川 雅造 1 4 7:41 75 796.4 29.21 518.3 1,314.7 68.6 100
17 玉井　宏典 4 15 7:25 0 661.2 24.68 613.5 1,274.7 66.5 0
18 秋川 俊博 4 14 5:14 35 508.0 21.96 689.4 1,197.4 62.5 0
19 柳本　尚史 3 9 9:58 75 1,000.0 0.00 0.0 1,000.0 52.2 0
20 浅野 康治 1 3 0 0 0.0 0.00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

ラウンド２ 滞空 速度
# 名前 チーム 選手 タイム 着陸 得点 タイム 得点 合計 ％ ペナ

1 山根 利治 5 20 9:27 75 1000 0 0 1,000.0 100.0 0
1 篠原 英彰 2 8 9:54 95 1000 0 0 1,000.0 100.0 0
1 新階　和哉 4 12 9:51 100 1000 0 0 1,000.0 100.0 0
1 都留 洋一 5 16 9:59 95 1000 0 0 1,000.0 100.0 0
5 柳本　尚史 3 9 9:54 90 992.7 0 0 992.7 99.3 0
6 藤目 幹博 4 13 9:44 95 978.4 0 0 978.4 97.8 0
7 荒巻 久裕 5 19 9:55 75 972.4 0 0 972.4 97.2 0
8 樋口 弘樹 5 18 9:28 90 948.1 0 0 948.1 94.8 0
9 秋川 俊博 4 14 10:06 35 912.9 0 0 912.9 91.3 0

10 菅 俊彦 5 17 8:53 95 908.8 0 0 908.8 90.9 0
11 櫻井 尚人 1 2 8:43 100 897.7 0 0 897.7 89.8 0
12 道下 暢了 3 11 8:01 100 840.8 0 0 840.8 84.1 0
13 駒宮 康隆 3 10 7:07 70 774.1 0 0 774.1 77.4 0
14 玉井　宏典 4 15 6:26 90 741.4 0 0 741.4 74.1 0
15 清水 誠 2 5 7:45 0 724.3 0 0 724.3 72.4 0
16 森上 智 2 6 6:37 95 712 0 0 712.0 71.2 0
17 吉田 直継 2 7 8:00 0 691.6 0 0 691.6 69.2 0
18 早川 雅造 1 4 6:27 80 675.8 0 0 675.8 67.6 0
19 櫻井 英世 1 1 6:35 0 615.3 0 0 615.3 61.5 0
20 浅野 康治 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0
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